Next-generation drives for today’s
demands
PowerXL Series
DG1 general-purpose drives
The DG1 general-purpose drives are part of the Eaton next-
generation PowerXL™ series of adjustable frequency drives
specifically engineered for today’s more demanding commer-
cial and industrial applications. With an industry-leading energy

3280 ft (1000 m)
9843 ft (3000 m) maximum
Catalog numbering system
Internal Brake Chopper
N = No brake chopper
B = Brake chopper
Power Part Options
– 3 4 4D8 F B – C 21 C
Input/Output Voltage Rating
2 = 230 V (208–240 V, –15%, +10%)
4 = 400 V (380–500 V, –15%, +10%)
5 = 575V (525–600 V, –15%, +10%)
Phase Reference
3 = 3~ INPUT/3~ OUTPUT
Internal EMC Filter
Coating of Boards
Enclosure (IP Rating)
21 = IP21/Type 1
54 = IP54/Type 12
Display Option
Output Current Rating (CT)
3D7 = 3.7 A, 0.55 kW, 0.75 HP
4D8 = 4.8 A, 0.75 kW, 1 HP
6D6 = 6.6 A, 1.1 kW, 1.5 HP
7D8 = 7.8 A, 1.5 kW, 2 HP
011 = 11 A, 2.2 kW, 3 HP
012 = 12.5 A, 3 kW, 5 HP(VT)
017 = 17.5 A, 3.7 kW, 5 HP
025 = 25 A, 5.5 kW, 7.5 HP
031 = 31 A, 7.5 kW, 10 HP
048 = 48 A, 11 kW, 15 HP
061 = 61 A, 15 kW, 20 HP
075 = 75 A, 18.5 kW, 25 HP
088 = 88 A, 22 kW, 30 HP
114 = 114 A, 30 kW, 40 HP
143 = 143 A, 37 kW, 50 HP
170 = 170 A, 45 kW, 60 HP
211 = 211 A, 55 kW, 75 HP
261 = 261 A, 75 kW, 100 HP
2D2 = 2.2 A, 0.75 kW, 1 HP
3D3 = 3.3 A, 1.1 kW, 1.5 HP
4D3 = 4.3 A, 1.5 kW, 2 HP
5D6 = 5.6 A, 2.2 kW, 3 HP
7D6 = 7.6 A, 3 kW, 5 HP
9D0 = 9 A, 4 kW, 7.5 HP(VT)
012 = 12 A, 5.5 kW, 7.5 HP
016 = 16 A, 7.5 kW, 10 HP
023 = 23 A, 11 kW, 15 HP
031 = 31 A, 15 kW, 20 HP
038 = 38 A, 18 kW, 25 HP
046 = 46 A, 22 kW, 30 HP
061 = 61 A, 30 kW, 40 HP
072 = 72 A, 37 kW, 50 HP
087 = 87 A, 45 kW, 60 HP
105 = 105 A, 55 kW, 75 HP
140 = 140 A, 75 kW, 100 HP
170 = 170 A, 90 kW, 125 HP
205 = 205 A, 110 kW, 150 HP
261 = 261 A, 132 kW, 200 HP
3D3 = 3.3 A, 1.5 kW, 2 HP
4D5 = 4.5 A, 2.2 kW, 3 HP
7D5 = 7.5 A, 3.7 kW, 5 HP
010 = 10 A, 5.5 kW, 7.5 HP
013 = 13.5 A, 7.5 kW, 10 HP
018 = 18 A, 11 kW, 15 HP
022 = 22 A, 15 kW, 20 HP
027 = 27 A, 18 kW, 25 HP
034 = 34 A, 22 kW, 30 HP
041 = 41 A, 30 kW, 40 HP
052 = 52 A, 37 kW, 50 HP
062 = 62 A, 45 kW, 60 HP
080 = 80 A, 55 kW, 75 HP
100 = 100 A, 75 kW, 100 HP